SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

reverse side)

30-043-20245

	UNITE	ED S	STATI	ES	
DEPART	MENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR	?

	DEPARIMEN	I OF THE I	NIERION	(5 THANK PROTOTOR	
	GFOL O	GICAL SURV	FY			5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.
						372	
APPLICATIO	n for permit "	TO DRILL, I	DEEPEN,	OR PLU	G BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME
la. TYPE OF WORK		·				Jicaril	la
DR	ILL 🔯	DEEPEN		PLUG	BACK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AME
b. TYPE OF WELL							
WELL XX	AS OTHER		SINGLE		ULTIPLE DIE	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Jicarill	a 372
LYNCO OIL	CORPORATION					9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR				He is	gen modern , many	#1	
7890 E. P	rentice Ave. E	nglewood. C	Colorado	801/10	1	10. FIELD AND POOL, (OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R	eport location clearly and				Piller >	Wildcat -	-Mesarera
At surface 700	' FNL and 790'	TIN		7 (1)		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR	"Hesaserd
	_	r wr		1 5.2.		AND SURVEY OR AL	REA
At proposed prod. zor				4337	24 1976	00 7007 7	A
14	SAME			History	(30-T22N-R	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE*	1 OIL C	ON. COM.	2. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE
	SW of Regina,	New Mexico		0	ist 3 /	Sandoval	New Mexico
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEARES:			16. NO. OF A		E 17. No. 0	F ACRES ASSIGNED	·
PROPERTY OR LEASE I	INE, FT.	790'	12	80	TO TI	40	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROF TO NEAREST WELL, D			19. PROPOSED	DEPTH	20. ROTAL	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	IS LEASE, PT.		50	00		Datama	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WO	ORK WILL START*
7306' GR						October	15, 1976
23.		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEM	ENTING PRO	OGRAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER F	оот в	ETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEME	NT
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20.00		200		sxs - circulated	
6 1/4"	4 1/2"	9.50 5000'			200 sxs		
3 2 / T	, _ , _						

The surface formation at this location is the San Jose of Tertiary Age. We propose to mud drill a 6 1/4" hole to 5000' (through the Mesaverde Formation), run Induction and Density Logs and evaluate the productive potential of the Mesaverde. During these operations, adequate mud will be maintained to control anticipated formation pressures. A blow-out preventor rated at 3000 psi working pressure and 5000 psi test pressure will be used. If warranted, 4 1/2" casing will be run to 5000' and cemented with 200 sacks. The Mesaverde will then be sand-water fractured treated through perforated 4 1/2" casing and evaluated and completed if found productive. Well head equipment will be rated at sufficient working pressure to control known and anticipated pressures for this area.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

Vice President	8-16-76
APPBOVAL DATE	
TITLE	DATE
/ }	
	TITLE APPROVAL DATE

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Instructions

General: This form is designed for submitting proposals to perform certain well operations, as indicated, on all types of lands and leases for appropriate action by either a Federal or a State agency, or both, pursuant to applicable Federal and/or State laws and regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to local, area, or regional procedures and practices, either are shown below or will be issued by, or may be obtained from, the local Federal and/or State office.

Item 1: If the proposal is to redrill to the same reservoir at a different subsurface location or to a new reservoir, use this form with appropriate notations. Consult applicable State or Federal regulations concerning subsequent work proposals or reports on the well. Item 4: If there are no applicable State requirements, locations on Federal or Indian land should be described in accordance with Federal requirements. Consult local

Item 14: Needed only when location of well cannot readily be found by road from the land or lease description. A plat, or plats, separate or on this reverse side, showing the roads to, and the surveyed location of, the well, and any other required information, should be furnished when required by Federal or State agency offices. State or Federal office for specific instructions.

Items 15 and 18: If well is to be, or has been directionally drilled, give distances for subsurface location of hole in any present or objective production zone.

Item 22: Consuit applicable Federal or State regulations, or appropriate officials, concerning approval of the proposal before operations are started.

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1963---O-711-396

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

Operator		 	ease	the Section.	Well No.
Lynco Oil Corporation			Jicarilla 372	1	
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County	
D Actual Fostage Loc	30 ation of Well:	22 North	2 West	Sandoval	
790	feet from the	North line and	79 0 fe	et rom the West	line
Ground Level Elev.	Producing Form	1 -	ool		Dedicated Acreage:
7306	Mesave	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wildcat		40 Acres
1. Outline th	e acreage dedicat	ted to the subject well	by colored pencil	or hachure marks on	the plat below.
3. If more that dated by co	an one lease of dicommunitization, until No If and its ''no',' list the control of the control o	fferent ownership is de nitization, force-pooling swer is "yes," type of	dicated to the well, g. etc?	, have the interests of	of all owner-been cons li CON. COM. DIST. 3 dated. (Use reverse side of
this form if	necessary.)				The same of the sa
No allowab forced-pool sion.	ole will be assigne ing, or otherwise)	d to the well until all in or until a non-standard	nterests have been unit, eliminating su	consolidated (by co ch interests, has bee	mmunitization, unitization, en approved by the Commis-
	i		ı		CERTIFICATION
790'	-		! ! !	tained h	r certify that the information con- nerein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. RIGINAL SIGNED BY FUNDINGSLAND, JR.
	- +		·	Name E	L. Fundingsland, Jr.
	1	•	Ì	Position	b. I dildingstand, or.
	1		1	Vic	e President
	ì			Company Lyn	co Oil Corporation
	1	SEC. 30	-	Date Aug	ust 16, 1976
			100	Date Surve Aug Registered and/or Lar	Professio a Engineer and Survey
				Certificate	No. 3602 E.V.Echohawk L3
0 330 660 '9	0 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000 5	500 0	E.V.ECHONAWK F.2